American Shetland Association of New Zealand Inc Offspring DELL TERAS MY DELLA-OH (IMP USA) (1988)

Name

DISCO MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

ENZED MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

GYPSY OF LITTLE RIDGE

HANNIBAL MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

IM MARTIAN MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE

K2000 OF LITTLE RIDGE

Equine Registry

DoB

03-Oct-1992

12-Nov-1993

03-Nov-1995

22-Nov-1996

14-Nov-1997

10-Jan-2000

Sex
Stallion
Stallion

Mare
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Reg
0338
0379
0753
0930
1538

3437

Sire Damsire

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (IMPEHLEA)ERAS MAGNUM P.I.
NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (Il DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.1.
DELL TERA HITLER (IMP USA) DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.

NFC EGYPTIAN KINGS BLACK MAGIC (I DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.

COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
COPPER MAGIC OF LITTLE RIDGE DELL TERAS MAGNUM P.I.
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